ACTIVITY PROGRAMME

CALLING ALL PARENTS AND 4-11 YEAR OLDS!

Woant a fun filled summer the whole family can enjoy? Check
out our FREE summer events (age restrictions on schedule)

" Secure your spot from June 30th. Booking forms
will be available @ Brockworth Library.
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For the full activity schedule, visit: www.stgeorgesbrockworth.org/whatson




Date Time Main Activity Where Info Ages
Wednesday 23rd July 2pm — 4pm Face painting Brockworth Library Parents to stay |All ages
Friday 25th July 10am - 12noon Arts and crafts — Slime workshop |St George's Hall Parents to stay |4-11
Sunday 27th July 2pm = 4pm ::?:Li';ur: En“?? = Bouncy castles St George's Hall All ages
Tuesday 29th July 2pm — 4pm Sports Day United Reformed Church Hall |Parents to stay [4-11
Thursday 31st July 10am - 12noon ‘:‘::;;'ggaﬂs — Painting St George's Hall Parents to stay |4-11
Tuesday 5th August 9:30am - 12noon |Forest School St George's Hall Parents to stay |4-11
Tuesday 5th August 3pm - 5pm Glow in the dark party United Reformed Church Hall |Parents to stay [4-11
Thursday 7th August 11am = 12noon Bubbles workshop St George's Hall Parents to stay |4-11
Monday 11th August 11am - 11:50am Walk with Hawks St George's Hall Parents to stay |4-11
Monday 11th August 12noon — 1pm Walk with Hawks St George's Hall Parents to stay |4-11
Tuesday 12th August 10am - 12noon Face painting Brockworth Library Parents to stay |All ages
Wednesday 13th August |10am - 12noon Donkey rides St George's Hall Parents to stay |4-11
Friday 15th August 10am - 12noon Arts and crafts — Festival fashion |5t George's Hall Parents to stay |4-11
Wednesday 20th August |2pm — 4pm Magic Show — Captain Fantastic |Brockworth Library Parents to stay |4-11
Friday 29th August 10am - 12noon Petting zoo St George's Hall Parents to stay |All ages




